Helen Bumpus Gallery Scholarship - 2023 Criteria & Application Form



The \$500 Helen Bumpus Gallery Scholarship will be awarded to a graduating Duxbury senior continuing their study in the visual arts after high school. This study need not be a college degree program, but it must be part of a recognized/certified program or class. Applicants are not required to attend the local high school, but they must be residents of Duxbury.

All applicants are asked to write a **brief description** of their **art training**, **interests**, and **plans**. **Images of three current pieces of artwork** also are required; **links to a personal website or Instagram page** are welcome.

This application may be downloaded, filled out, then either delivered to DHS Guidance, attached in an email to *info@helenbumpusgallery.com* or mailed to Helen Bumpus Gallery, P.O. Box 174, Duxbury MA 02331-0174. *DEADLINE*: *FRIDAY, APRIL 21, 2023*.

The Helen Bumpus Gallery Board of Directors reviews each scholarship application. Selection of the awardee will be based on information and images provided by the student. Comments received from the candidate's teachers also will be considered.

Applicant's	
Name	Email
Mailing Address	Telephone
Please feel free to include addition	al sheets and/or attach jpeg images of your artwork.
Brief Description of Applicant's Ar	t Training & Interests:
Brief Description of Applicant's Pla	ans for the Future:

Images of 3 Current Pieces of Artwork: [if not attached, please provide online links]